

GTPL Hathway Limited

ANNEXURE - 1

Inventory (Other than STB) as on 11th January 2019 at Piplaj Location

ITEM CODE	Description	Qty	Rate	Value
2000000001	Fiber Cable -12F Armoured Cable	85,098	18	15,31,764
2000000002	Fiber Cable -12F Unarmoured FRP Cable	11,351	14	1,56,916
2000000005	Fiber Cable -6F Armoured Cable	27,202	16	4,42,033
2000000006	Fiber Cable -6F Unarmoured FRP Cable	1,497	10	15,419
2000000009	Power Cable 3 core 2.5 Sq. mm	-	-	-
2000000013	Patch Cord LC/PC to LC/PC - 3 Mtr	-	-	-
2000000014	Patch Cord LC/PC to SC/APC - 3 Mtr	292	60	17,520
2000000015	Patch Cord LC/PC to SC/APC - 5 Mtr	-	-	-
2000000018	Patch Cord SC/APC to SC/APC - 5 Mtr	52	65	3,380
2000000022	Patch Panel 24F	154	650	1,00,100
2000000023	Patch Cord SC/APC to SC/APC - 3 Mtr	1,534	60	92,040
2000000024	LED Monitor 18.5"	-	-	-
2000000025	RAM 4GB	-	-	-
2000000028	HDD 1TB	-	-	-
2000000029	HDD 4TB	-	-	-
2000000030	Keyboard with Mouse	-	-	-
2000000035	Rack Networking 42U Indoor	-	-	-
2000000040	Switch - 8 Port Giga	-	-	-
2000000043	Switch - 24 Port Giga	9	8,500	76,500
2000000064	Amplifier 860 Mhz	180	20	3,601
2000000065	EDFA -16x4 Port	70	2,857	2,00,000
2000000066	Node Outdoor Philips IC	-	-	-
2000000067	Node Outdoor Korian IC	170	285	48,467
2000000068	Transmitter - 1310	62	2,250	1,39,480
2000000072	UPS - 1KVA	-	-	-
2000000078	Screw Driver	-	-	-
2000000079	Solder Iron	-	-	-
2000000080	Solder Wire	2	107	213
2000000081	Solder Wire (wick)	-	-	-
2000000085	PCB Cleaner Bottle	-	-	-
2000000089	Splitter - 2 Way	508	47	24,000
2000000091	Splitter - 3 Way	387	43	16,500
2000000092	Splitter - 4 Way	897	57	51,060
2000000095	Optical Spliltter w/o Connector	549	173	95,214
2000000096	Optical Spliltter with Connector	114	365	41,610
2000000097	Optical Spliltter w/o Connector -Steel Tube	19	185	3,515
2000000099	Attenuter 5db LC	-	-	-
2000000101	Fiber Adapter (SC/APC to SC/APC)	2,185	12	26,220
2000000104	Attenuter 10db LC	-	-	-
2000000105	RG 11 Connector	732	7	5,124
2000000106	Ring RG11	-	-	-
2000000107	RG 6 Connector	4,505	4	19,146
2000000108	Ring RG6	3,600	1	2,160
2000000110	SFP-1.25G LC SM Dual Fiber- 20 KM	59	700	41,300
2000000117	SFP 1000 base Copper Gigabit	64	1,050	67,200
2000000120	SFP-1.25G LC SM SF- 40 KM (1310 x1550)	3	1,100	3,300
2000000125	SFP-1.25G LC SM SF- 20 KM (1490 x1310)	-	-	-
2000000133	Tap Off 1 Way	747	39	28,845
2000000134	Tap Off 2 Way	443	40	17,650

ITEM CODE	Description	Qty	Rate	Value
2000000135	Tap Off 3 Way	701	54	37,682
2000000136	Tap Off 4 Way	738	52	38,220
2000000138	Media Convertor GiGa with SFP Slot	179	2,150	3,84,850
2000000142	Metal Box - Node	220	500	1,10,000
2000000147	12 F Plastic Termination Box PP2	525	110	57,750
2000000155	Spare of STB - Brush	-	-	-
2000000159	Spare of STB - Twizer	-	-	-
2000000166	Corugrated Box STB Inner 3 Ply	-	-	-
2000000171	Spare of Media Convertor(Part Cord-CYT8117T33LF)	-	-	-
2000000186	Multi Plug	160	9	1,440
2000000190	Battery - Splicing Machine	58	248	14,407
2000000191	Battery - 12v 100AH	21	6,261	1,31,474
2000000195	Battery - 12v 130AH	-	-	-
2000000196	Battery Charger - Splicing Machine	2	8,475	16,949
2000000197	Battery Module	-	-	-
2000000204	Cleaver - Splicing Machine	35	484	16,949
2000000215	Desktop System - i3	-	-	-
2000000218	Laptop - i3	2	36,000	72,000
2000000222	Paper Cutter	-	-	-
2000000223	Cable Cutter	1	40	40
2000000224	DB Meter	19	763	14,500
2000000244	EDGE QAM / IP QAM - Sumavision	-	-	-
2000000246	Tape Roll - Electric	138	10	1,380
2000000247	Electrode - Splicing Machine	6	1,898	11,388
2000000249	Fiber Cable - 2F Armoured Cable	-	-	-
2000000250	Fiber Cable - 48F Armoured Cable	-	-	-
2000000260	Laptop Bag	-	-	-
2000000266	LED TV 22"	1	10,500	10,500
2000000267	LED TV 32"	4	20,500	82,000
2000000270	Local Jointer	2,105	5	9,473
2000000272	Male Female Pin	320	7	2,362
2000000285	P Clip 6 MM	17,500	0	2,800
2000000291	Patch Cord SC/APC to LC/PC - 1 Mtr	-	-	-
2000000293	Patch Cord SC/APC to SC/PC - 3 Mtr	732	60	43,920
2000000296	Plier	1	210	210
2000000298	Power Divider 2 Way	98	857	84,026
2000000299	Power Divider 4 Way	100	1,075	1,07,468
2000000300	Power Divider 6 Way	105	1,496	1,57,106
2000000301	Power Divider 8 Way	109	1,693	1,84,564
2000000302	Power Meter	26	3,508	91,200
2000000305	Mikrotik - RB 750 GR3	125	3,400	4,25,000
2000000308	Cable - RG 11	18,344	11	2,00,156
2000000309	Cable - RG 6	41,579	6	2,36,072
2000000310	RJ 45 Connector	400	2	640
2000000316	Sleeve 45mm	-	-	-
2000000317	Sleeve 60mm	5,880	3	17,640
2000000319	Splicing Machine	-	-	-
2000000320	Splitter - 8 Way	46	80	3,680
2000000329	TV Pin	1,700	5	7,922
2000000336	UPS - 6KVA	1	1,90,000	1,90,000
2000000398	Galvanise wire 18 Gauge	133	80	10,640
2000000400	Rope Wire -3MM Plastic Messenger wire	1,62,000	2	3,28,860
2000000403	FMS- 24 Fiber -Rack Mount	375	4,550	17,06,250

ITEM CODE	Description	Qty	Rate	Value
2000000406	FMS- 48 Fiber - Rack Mount	-	-	-
2000000411	Galvanise wire with PVC Coated	-	-	-
2000000427	PLC Splitter 1/4 with SC/APC Connector	5	400	2,000
2000000428	PLC Splitter 1/8 with SC/APC Connector	3	500	1,500
2000000432	Joint Encloser - 48F	-	-	-
2000000433	Joint Enclosure - Bamboo 24F	291	396	1,15,350
2000000434	Joint Enclosure - Bamboo 48F	-	-	-
2000000435	PP Cable Sealing Plug	2,200	42	92,400
2000000436	PP Coupler	429	540	2,31,660
2000000465	Lable Printer	2	10,915	21,831
2000000466	Lable Printer - Catridge	6	428	2,569
2000000468	Bar Code Scanner	6	1,610	9,660
2000000470	Printer	2	11,800	23,600
2000000481	Power Supply 10 Amp	6	1,167	7,000
2000000482	Power Supply 6 Amp	8	788	6,300
2000000483	Power Supply 3 Amp	10	165	1,650
2000000486	Patch Cord SC/APC to LC/PC - 10 Mtr	2	110	220
2000000488	Patch Cord SC/APC to SC/PC - 10 Mtr	70	78	5,446
2000000500	Tool Kit	-	-	-
2000000504	Modulator	1,129	0	1
2000000505	Transmitter - 1550	-	-	-
2000000509	Surge Supressor	250	1,805	4,51,250
2000000510	OTDR	7	15,000	1,05,000
2000000523	Rope Wire -4MM Steel Core	27,000	9	2,43,000
2000000533	Electric Tester	4	508	2,030
2000000534	Adaptor 12v/9v 1 Amp	8,456	33	2,76,134
2000000535	Fire Extinguisher ABC 6Kg	-	-	-
2000000551	U Clamp	820	22	18,040
2000000554	SMPS	-	-	-
2000000582	Server -NOC	-	-	-
2000000600	Hot Gun Machine	10	1,260	12,600
2000000606	HDMI CABLE	12	115	1,375
2000000611	ePMP Force 1000 5Ghz Force	72	7,790	5,60,880
2000000612	HDPE PLB Duct 40mm - 33mm	21,860	43	9,45,001
2000000613	Cat 6 Connector	432	628	2,71,296
2000000618	Media Converter 1F	1,900	1,850	35,15,000
2000000620	End Cap	740	50	37,000
2000000622	PP End Plug 40mm	898	42	37,716
2000000626	Spare of STB Digital Multy meter	-	-	-
2000000627	Spare of STB IP	-	-	-
2000000628	Spare of STB cable cutter	-	-	-
2000000629	Spare of STB Tuner	4,000	0	4
2000000630	Polycom Debut 1080P	1	90,000	90,000
2000000632	Transistor	1,000	3	3,000
2000000634	FWDM Mux Demux	4	1,050	4,200
2000000662	ePMP Unsync Radio Extended Warranty 4yrs	-	-	-
2000000739	Spare for STB - Eprom	-	-	-
2000000767	IC for STB	1,300	26	33,800
2000000776	Multiplexer - MROTEK	-	-	-
2000000777	Capacitor	-	-	-
2000000800	MCB - 63 AMP	-	-	-
2000000831	Computer System	-	-	-
2000000832	#N/A	-	-	-

ITEM CODE	Description	Qty	Rate	Value
2000000838	Windows License	-	-	-
2000000842	Chair	-	-	-
2000000912	Work Station	-	-	-
2000000978	Laptop Battery	-	-	-
2000000996	Stabilizer	-	-	-
2000001002	#N/A	-	-	-
2000001052	Mouse	-	-	-
2000001053	Power Module	-	-	-
2000001055	Spare of STB - Multi Meter Probe	-	-	-
2000001056	Solder Pot Coil	-	-	-
2000001067	16 GB RAM DDR4	-	-	-
2000001068	48 Fiber Fan Out Cable	-	-	-
2000001070	Barcode Printer	-	-	-
2000001073	Cable Tray 75" - Rack	-	-	-
2000001079	DCM Digital Content Manager 2RU Chassis	-	-	-
2000001089	Fiber Attenuator	300	19	5,625
2000001094	M S Tray	-	-	-
2000001095	MacBook Air	-	-	-
2000001106	Ram for Pc/laptop	-	-	-
2000001127	Spare of STB - Audio IC	-	-	-
2000001143	Spare of STB - Smart Card Socket	-	-	-
2000001147	Streaming Software	-	-	-
2000000156	Spare of STB - Brush(Hard)	-	-	-
2000000157	Spare of STB - Brush(Soft)	-	-	-
2000000162	Spare of STB-Flux	-	-	-
2000000189	Tools Bag	78	1,610	1,25,580
2000000200	Hacksaw Blade	-	-	-
2000000255	Hammer	-	-	-
2000000257	Knife Blade	-	-	-
2000000258	Knife	-	-	-
2000000281	PDU	-	-	-
2000000318	Spanner	-	-	-
2000000553	ISO Profile	-	-	-
2000000693	Calculator	-	-	-
2000000696	Collection Reciept	272	89	24,208
2000000697	Copier Paper	-	-	-
2000000698	Cutter	2	220	440
2000000699	Duster	-	-	-
2000000704	Fevistick	-	-	-
2000000705	File Box	-	-	-
2000000706	File Spring	-	-	-
2000000707	Flex Banner	-	-	-
2000000708	Folder	-	-	-
2000000712	Glass Cleaner	-	-	-
2000000715	House Keeping Material	-	-	-
2000000720	Marker Pen	-	-	-
2000000721	Note Pad	-	-	-
2000000725	Punching Machine	-	-	-
2000000726	Register	-	-	-
2000000727	Rubber Band	-	-	-
2000000742	Stamp Pad	-	-	-
2000000743	Stapler	-	-	-
2000000744	Stapler Pin	-	-	-

ITEM CODE	Description	Qty	Rate	Value
2000000745	Sticker	-	-	-
2000000746	Tariff Plan	60,000	0	60
2000000784	Zephyr Board	49	14	686
2000000786	Video Recorder	2	1,55,000	3,10,000
2000000870	Locker	3	7,100	21,300
2000000889	Currency Counting Machine	4	7,000	28,000
2000000982	Scanner	1	4,250	4,250
2000001007	Blower	-	-	-
2000001049	63 Amp Switch	-	-	-
2000000017	Patch Cord LC/PC to LC/PC - 5 Mtr	-	-	-
2000000565	IPQAM	8	36,250	2,90,000
2000000616	Spare of Switch ICTF62177	-	-	-
2000000617	Transmitter	-	-	-
2000000631	Premier Partner Polycom	1	23,000	23,000
HE0000002	Single Ac PSU Video Processor EN-8100	47	7,76,657	3,65,02,890
HE0000003	Single AC Psu Video Processor EN-7190	6	7,57,241	45,43,445
HE0000004	MX8400 MULTIPLEXER 2U S.No-3	6	2,61,239	15,67,435
HE0000005	Ncompass Control Level 2 Rackmount Server S.NO-4	3	2,63,004	7,89,013
HE0000006	Rx8330 Ci/DIRS DVB--S2 SDI O/P Single Service REC	193	50,659	97,77,231
HE0000007	MX/8400 MULTIPLEXER 2U S.NO-06	2	2,59,474	5,18,947
HE0000008	NCompass Control Level 2 Rack Mount Server S.No-7	1	2,69,889	2,69,889
2000000070	Media Converter 1F-1310	56	938	52,500
2000000071	Media Converter 1F-1550	56	938	52,500
2000000121	SFP-1.25G LC SM SF- 40 KM (1550 x1310)	3	1,100	3,300
2000000183	Fiber Cable - 24F Fan Out Cable	1	35,900	35,900
2000000248	License - EMR	1	1,65,000	1,65,000
2000000412	SFP-1.25G LC SM SF- 80 KM (1310 x1490)	2	3,000	6,000
2000000413	SFP-1.25G LC SM SF- 80 KM (1490 x1310)	2	3,000	6,000
2000000541	Receiver	92	0	24
2000000542	Decoder	40	1	27
2000000570	Switch- ME3400	1	1,200	1,200
2000000614	Switch -3600	8	32,980	2,63,840
2000000619	TV Key Box	100	95	9,500
2000000621	Fedon	10	500	5,000
2000000623	STB Connector	25,200	5	1,26,000
2000000625	M.S.Chember with cover 4*4	2	5,000	10,000
HE0000009	Rx8200 MPEG-2/4HD/SD Modular Receiver	50	1,20,911	60,45,570
HE0000010	M X 8400 Multiplexer	2	6,22,923	12,45,847
HE0000011	Ncompass	1	5,19,153	5,19,153
HE0000012	Video Processor	8	9,86,294	78,90,353
HE0000013	RX8330 Receiver	5	76,135	3,80,676
2000001151	Tripod	-	-	-
Grand Total		5,56,527	59,10,797	8,68,30,697